B82450A1004A000
Part Number B82450A1004A000
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets B82450A1004A000.pdf
B82450A1004A000 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B82450A1004A000
Manufacturer Part Number B82450A1004A000 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer EPCOS Description TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Series Automotive, AEC-Q200, B82450A Packaging Original-Reel®
Other Names 495-2719-6 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 14 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 125kHz Features -
Detailed Description RFID Antenna 125kHz
EPCOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B82450A1004A000 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B82450A1004A000
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B82442T1825J50 FIXED IND 8.2UH 54MA 80.6 OHM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B8245 MOD ADSL SPLIT FLTR 4B3T 150 OHM Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
B82450A1084C000 RFID TRANSPONDER COIL 125KHZ SMT EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82442T1823K50 FIXED IND 82UH 540MA 832 MOHM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82442T1824K50 FIXED IND 820UH 170MA 7.86 OHM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82450A2364A000 TRANSPONDER COIL 2.36MH SMD EPCOS 500 pcs
B82442X0001 KIT INDUCTOR 2220 SERIES EPCOS 500 pcs
B82450A1855E001 TRANSPONDER COIL 8MM 18.52MH 3% EPCOS 500 pcs
B82442T1825K50 FIXED IND 8.2UH 54MA 80.6 OHM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82450A2364E000 TRANSPONDER COIL 2.36MH SMD EPCOS 500 pcs
B82442T1824K050 FIXED IND 820UH 170MA 7.86 OHM EPCOS 500 pcs
B82450A1004E TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82450A1004A TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82450A2364E TRANSPONDER COIL 2.36MH SMD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82450A1004E000 TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD EPCOS 500 pcs
B82450A1344C000 RFID TRANSPONDER COIL 125KHZ SMT EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82450A1855E1 B82450A1855E1 EPCOS EPCOS 2200 pcs
B82450A2364A TRANSPONDER COIL 2.36MH SMD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B82442T1825K050 FIXED IND 8.2UH 54MA 80.6 OHM EPCOS 500 pcs
B82442X0002 KIT INDUCTOR 2220-T SERIES EPCOS 2 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
B82450A1004A000 Details PDF